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Happy Thanksgiving!
TWO TRUTHS & ONE LIE!

Use your math skills to determine which of the three statements
below is a fib! Explain how you made your decision.

APPLE PIE BAKING MIXTURE PUMPKIN PIE BAKING MIXTURE

Sugar (Cups)

Flour (Cups)

Sugar (Cups)

Flour (Cups)

6

4

4

2

9

6

6

3

12

8

10

5

15

10

14

7

18

12

28

14

24

16

32

16

The ratio of cups of sugar to flour in
the Pumpkin Pie mixture is 1 : 2

B) The ratio of cups of sugar to flour in
the Apple Pie mixture is 3: 2

c) When making an apple pie mixture
with 51 cups of sugar, you would need
to add 34 cups of flour.

My Answer:
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Answer Key: A

Mashup Math LLC | All Rights Reserved | Get more fun K-8 holiday-themed math activities at www.mashupmath.com



